Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories)
Diploma Course In Persian
Department:. DEPARTMENT OF URDU/PERSIAN
In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: urdu_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

12th Qualy.

NCC/ NSS/
YW /Skill (upto
Total (100) 4%)

Overall
Marks

Qualy.

Marks obt. Norm.

10

11

12

2515022235

2515003009

2515019312

2515009394

2515004766

2515019111

2515007712

2515005810
2515017425

2515019010

2515009064

2515003351

Kakul Singh
Heera Singh

Manpreet
Singh

Simran Sidhu

Japuji Kaur
Sidhu

Harmanpreet
Kaur

Mohit Sharma

Nishant Verma
Ramneek Kaur

Avtar Singh
Jaspreet Kaur

Kawaljit Singh

Kulwinder
Singh

Sukhwant
Singh

Jagroop Singh

Surinder Singh

Sidhu
Harinder
Singh Sidhu
Jagtar Singh

Lalit Sharma

Manohar Lal
Balraj Singh

Vijay Singh

Karminder
Singh

Inderjit Singh

06-04-1997

05-04-1993

23-12-1999

23-05-2003

23-08-2000

20-02-1998

21-02-2000

12-07-2000
10-08-1999

28-10-1997

04-09-1993

14-03-1991

GEN

SC,BAS,RAS

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN
GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

74.01

58.99

74.90

90.00

91.20

95.00

92.00

93.00
83.31

76.15

87.40

62.00

74.02

65.99

62.80

96.00

93.40

92.00

87.00

83.00
82.89

74.88

65.60

65.00

250

232

173

Qualy.
Marks
300 83.333
300 77.333
300 57.667
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
300 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

83.333

77.333

57.667

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Hold by Dept. Kindly upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Persian. OGC -
Rejected: Submit the latest declaration. Cert-Result Awaited First in University
Zonal Festival -Approved,

Hold by Dept. Kindly upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Persian. Cert-
Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Persian. Cert-Result
Awaited

Hold by Dept. Kindly Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Persian Cert-
Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. please upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Persian

Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Persian. Cert-Result
Awaited

Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Persian. Cert-Result
Awaited

Hold by Dept. Kindly upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Persian. Cert-
Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Kindly Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Persian Cert-
Result Awaited



