Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories)

Diploma Course In Persian

Department: DEPARTMENT OF URDU/PERSIAN

In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: urdu_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2515022235	Kakul Singh	Kulwinder Singh	06-04-1997	GEN	74.01	74.02	250	300	83.333	0	83.333	Approved by Dept.
2	2515003009	Heera Singh	Sukhwant Singh	05-04-1993	SC,BAS,RAS	58.99	65.99	232	300	77.333	0	77.333	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -Approved
3	2515019312	Manpreet Singh	Jagroop Singh	23-12-1999	GEN	74.90	62.80	173	300	57.667	0	57.667	Approved by Dept.
4	2515009394	Simran Sidhu	Surinder Singh Sidhu	23-05-2003	GEN	90.00	96.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Persian. OGC - Rejected: Submit the latest declaration. Cert-Result Awaited First in University Zonal Festival -Approved,
5	2515004766	Japuji Kaur Sidhu	Harinder Singh Sidhu	23-08-2000	GEN	91.20	93.40	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Persian. Cert- Result Awaited
6	2515019111	Harmanpreet Kaur	Jagtar Singh	20-02-1998	GEN	95.00	92.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Persian. Cert-Result Awaited
7	2515007712	Mohit Sharma	Lalit Sharma	21-02-2000	GEN	92.00	87.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Persian Cert- Result Awaited
8	2515005810	Nishant Verma	Manohar Lal	12-07-2000	GEN	93.00	83.00	0	300	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. please upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Persian
9	2515017425	Ramneek Kaur	Balraj Singh	10-08-1999	GEN	83.31	82.89	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Persian. Cert-Result Awaited
10	2515019010	Avtar Singh	Vijay Singh	28-10-1997	GEN	76.15	74.88	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly send the DMC of Certificate Course in Persian. Cert-Result Awaited
11	2515009064	Jaspreet Kaur	Karminder Singh	04-09-1993	GEN	87.40	65.60	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Persian. Cert- Result Awaited
12	2515003351	Kawaljit Singh	Inderjit Singh	14-03-1991	GEN	62.00	65.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Kindly Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Persian Cert- Result Awaited